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Keystone Designer
Keystone Panel & Modules

Keystone Designer Series
Panel System

Features:
• Color-Coding* & numbering on designation
• Optional Rear Pivoting Designation** 
    with color-coding* & numbering 
• Easy to install & configure 

6" (150mm) customized• Choose 4" (100mm) or  
   Cable Bar System

L-Series R-Series

Features:
• Numbering and extra large designation
• Optional Rear Pivoting Designation** 
• Easy to install & configure 

 6" (150mm) • Choose 4" (100mm) or
   customized 
   Cable Bar System

4" [100mm]
Cable Bar

6" [150mm] Cable Bar

1RU1RU1RU 1RU

Optional Rear Pivoting Designation
* * * ***

Front View
• Numbered and Color-Coding feature

Rear View
Illustrating: 

• Optional RPD 
(Rear Pivoting 
Designation),

• Numbering and 
Color-Coding feature

Rear View

Front View

Illustrating: 
• Optional RPD 

(Rear Pivoting 
Designation)

• Numbered 

Viewable 0.344"

Viewable 0.344"

Viewable 0.520"

Viewable 0.520"

L-Series R-Series

*Color-Coding feature ONLY available on L-Series
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Keystone Designer
Keystone Panel & Modules

CIS Color 

Indicators 

are used on 

the front & 

rear desig-

nation for 

color-coding. 

Supplied 

Black, 

order colors 

separately.

   CIS

Ordering Information - Keystone Modules Only
Model Description

YRJ45-6AFS
#
YRJ45-6AS
#
YRJ45-6FS
#
YRJ45-6S
#

Cat6A*, RJ45, Feedthru, female to female, 
Shielded, black CIS
Cat6A*, RJ45, Shielded, Tool-less or 110/Krone
Punchdown, 23-26AWG, stranded or solid, black CIS
Cat6, RJ45**, Feedthru, female to female, 
Shielded, black CIS
Cat6, RJ45**, Shielded, Tool-less or 110/Krone
Punchdown, 23-26AWG, stranded or solid, black CIS
   * For Cat3 to Cat6A shielded/unshielded applications
   ** For Cat3 to Cat6 shielded/unshielded applications

FIBER OPTIC LC
YMMD-LC-BG

YMMD-LC-AQ

YMMD-LC-MG

YSMD-LC-BL

YSMD-LC-GN

FIBER OPTIC ST 
YMMS-ST

YMMS-ST-DC

YSMS-ST

YSMS-ST-DC

BNC - 75 ohm & 50 ohm
YJJ300R

YJJ200R

YBNC50-FR

SC MM SX OM1/2 Beige Adapter, Polymer Housing, 
Zirconia Sleeve, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware
SC MM SX 10G OM3,4 Aqua Adapter, Polymer 
Housing, Zirconia Sl., Adapter Plate(s) and/or H/W
SC MM SX 10G OM4 Magenta, Adapter, Polymer 
Housing, Zirconia Sl., Adapter Plate(s) and/or H/W
SC SM SX Blue Adapter, Polymer Housing, Zirconia 
Sleeve, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware
SC/APC SM SX Green Adapter, Polymer Housing, 
Zirconia Sleeve, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware

LC MM DX OM1/2 Beige Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve, 
SC Footprint, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware
LC MM DX 10G OM3/4 Aqua Adapter, Zirconia Sl., 
SC Footprint, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware
LC MM DX 10G OM4 Magenta Adapter, Zirconia Sl., 
SC Footprint, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware
LC SM DX Blue Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve, 
SC Footprint, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware
LC/APC SM DX Green Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve, 
SC Footprint, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware

ST MM SX OM   1/2/3/4 Metal Adapter, 
Zirconia Sleeve
ST MM SX OM1/2/3/4 Metal Adapter, Zirconia 
Sleeve, 1 Metal Dust Cap & Chain
ST SM SX Metal Adapter, 
Zirconia Sleeve
ST SM SX Metal Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve, 
1 Metal Dust Cap & Chain

BNC Feedthru, 24 GHz, AVP JJ300, 75 ohm, 
semi-recessed, F-F, premium 5u gold plating 
BNC Feedthru, 12 GHz, AVP JJ200, 75 ohm, 
semi-recessed, F-F, standard gold flash
BNC Feedthru, 50 ohm Coaxial, 
semi-recessed, female-female

Other Modules Coming...

FIBER OPTIC SC
YMMS-SC-BG

YMMS-SC-AQ

YMMS-SC-MG

YSMS-SC-BL

YSMS-SC-GN

ETHERNET

KW Y 24 E

Installed Cable Bar Option

Installed Rear Pivoting Designation Option

BZ
B38
B41
B40
B43

RPD

1
2

L
R

1
2

1
2

6AFS
^6AS

6FS
^6S

No Cable Bar
4”, 100mm, Cable Bar, 1RU Only
6”, 150mm, Cable Bar, 1RU Only
4”, 100mm, Cable Bar, 2RU Only
6”, 150mm, Cable Bar, 2RU Only

Rear Pivoting Designation

1x24, 1RU Only
2x24, 2RU Only

L-Series
R-Series

1 Rack Unit      1.75”, 44mm
2 Rack Unit      3.50”, 89mm

Panel Configuration

Panel Series

Rack Height

Loaded Jackfields

Ethernet
Cat6A*, RJ45, Shielded, Feedthru, female to female, black CIS
Cat6A*, RJ45, Shielded, Tool-less or 110/Krone Punchdown, 23-26AWG, 
  stranded or solid, black CIS                       
 *For Cat3 to Cat6A shielded/unshielded applications
Cat6**, RJ45, Shielded, Feedthru, female to female, Shielded, black CIS
Cat6**, RJ45, Shielded, Tool-less or 110/Krone Punchdown, 23-26AWG, 
  stranded or solid, black CIS                      
 **For Cat3 to Cat6 shielded/unshielded applications
^These connectors are shipped loose, require termination before insertion into panel.

Ordering Information - Color-Code Indicators

Number of 
Color-Code Indicators

30
60
100

CIS

Indicator Color

Package of 30
Package of 60
Package of 100

BLACK

BROWN

RED

ORANGE

YELLOW

AQUA

of each color

GREEN

BLUE

PURPLE

GRAY

WHITE

BEIGE

MAGENTAMULTI

L-Series Color-Coding Options*

Keystone Designer Series Panel System

*Color-Coding feature ONLY available on L-Series

L-Series

Shown with Optional Rear Pivoting Designation (RPD)
• Color-Coding* and 
   numbering on designation
• Optional Rear Pivoting Designation** 
    with color-coding* & numbering 
• Easy to install & configure 
• Choose 4" (100mm) or 6" (150mm) customized 
   Cable Bar System

R-Series

Shown with Optional Rear Pivoting Designation (RPD)• Numbering and 
   extra large designation
• Optional Rear Pivoting Designation** 
• Easy to install & configure 
• Choose 4" (100mm) or  6" (150mm) 
   customized  Cable Bar System 

Fiber Optic SC
SC MM SX OM1/2 Beige Adapter, Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sleeve, Adapter Plate(s) and/or H/W
SC MM SX 10G OM3/4 Aqua Adapter, Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sl., Adapter Plate(s) and/or H/W
SC MM SX 10G OM4 Magenta, Adapter, Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sl., Adapter Plate(s) and/or H/W
SC SM SX Blue Adapter, Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sleeve, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware
SC/APC SM SX Green Adapter, Polymer Housing, Zirconia Sleeve, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware

Fiber Optic ST
ST MM SX OM1/2/3/4 Metal Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve
ST MM SX OM1/2/3/4 Metal Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve, 1 Metal Dust Cap & Chain
ST SM SX Metal Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve
ST SM SX Metal Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve, 1 Metal Dust Cap & Chain

MMS-SC-BG
MMS-SC-AQ
MMS-SC-MG

SMS-SC-BL
SMS-SC-GN

MMS-ST
MMS-ST-DC

SMS-ST
SMS-ST-DC

Fiber Optic LC
LC MM DX OM1/2 Beige Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve, SC Footprint, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware
LC MM DX 10G OM3/4 Aqua Adapter, Zirconia Sl., SC Footprint, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware
LC MM DX 10G OM4 Magenta Adapter, Zirconia Sl., SC Footprint, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware
LC SM DX Blue Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve, SC Footprint, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware
LC/APC SM DX Green Adapter, Zirconia Sleeve, SC Footprint, Adapter Plate(s) and/or Hardware

MMD-LC-BG
MMD-LC-AQ
MMD-LC-MG

SMD-LC-BL
SMD-LC-GN

Z Panel Only, no modules, black CIS

JJ300R
JJ200R

BNC50-FR

BNC - 75 ohm & 50 ohm
BNC Feedthru, 24 GHz, AVP JJ300, 75 ohm, semi-recessed, F-F, premium 5u gold plating 
BNC Feedthru, 12 GHz, AVP JJ200, 75 ohm, semi-recessed, F-F, standard gold ash
BNC Feedthru, 50 ohm Coaxial, semi-recessed, female-female
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